2007 Diversity Select Camp Roster

Athlete Name
Boys

Kyle Snew
D'voureax Cann
Eric Ahrns

Alwin Firmansyah
Edward Leblanc
Alexander Hier
Joshua Tomlin
Rohan Patnaik
Piankhi Gibson
Ian Morales
Michael Tsay
Chad Schmidt
Chris DeLaFuente
Jarrett Tate

Sean Bray

Justin Tse

Girls

Natilee Ruiz
Natalie Hinds
Emily Ramirez
Rachel Kim
Marissa Campbell
Tiffany Oliver
Kelsey Cummings

Eno-Abasi Augustine-

Akpan

Marissa Gentry
Tessa Williams
Carol Lin

Catie Chang
Salena Huang
Winifred Lau
Phoebe Bizzell
Leah Sanchez

Current
Age

13
14
14
14
17
18
15
13
14
15
14
14
15
16
14
14

12
13
13
17
16
13
14

14
14
13
15
14
14
14
18
14

Team

Gulf Coast Swim Team
King Aquatic Club

First Colony Swim team
Cerritos Aquatic Club

New Wave Swim Team
Westside Silver Fins
Baltimore City Swim Club
Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics
Oakland Undercurrent
Stingrays Swim Club

CCAT Swimming
Cumberland Valley Aquatic Club
Berkeley Aquatic Club
Dekalb Aquatics

Lakeside Aquatic Club
Shawmut Aquatic Club

Tri-City Channel Cats

City of Midland Swim team
Fort Lauderdale Aquatics
King Aquatics Club

Lobo Aquatic Club

Comets Swim Team

Team Santa Monica

Central Iowa Aquatics

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Silicon Valley Aquatics

Fox Chapel Killer Whales

Team Foxjet

Mission San Jose Aquatics
Steiner Youth Aquatic Club

King Aquatic Club

McAllen Swim Club



